
Drink & Shisha

Menu

Shisha Partnered with 



DRINK MENU



Grey Goose

Absolut 

House Vodka


Bacardi 

Myer’s Dark Rum 

Malibu 

House Rum

Hendricks

Roku Japanese Gin

Bombay Sapphire

House Gin

Happy Hour Mon - Sun  |  3 pm - 8 pm | 10% Service charge

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
V O D K A

C O G N A C  
Hennessy VSOP 

Remy Martin

G I N

B O T T L E  B E E R  
Kingfisher Indian Beer


Heineken 

Corona 

Tagline Tequila Beer


Tagline CBD Beer 

D R A U G H T  B E E R      
Carlsberg 


Carlsberg  

Asahi  

Asahi 

Pint

1/2 Pint

Pint

1/2 Pint

HH REGULAR

$57


$44


$31

$88


$68


$49

$50


$50


$50


$31

$78


$78


$78


$49 

$84


$84

$128


$128

$83


$83


$50

$31 

$128


$128


$78

$49

$50


$50


$50

$58

$52 

$78


$78


$78


$88


$68  

$57


$35


$63


$44 

$88


$54


$98


$68

R U M



Johnnie Walker Black Label 
12 years 
Chivas Regal -12 years 
Jack Daniels - 12 years 
Glenfiddich - 12 years 
Glenlivet - 12 years 
Macallan - 12 years

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
HH REGULAR

W H I S K E Y

Chivas Regal - 12 years

Chivas Regal - 15 years

Chivas Regal - 18 years

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Glenfiddich - 12 years

Glenfiddich - 15 years

Glenfiddich - 18 years

Glenlivet - 12 years
Glenlivet - 15 years 
Macallan - 12 years 
Macallan - 15 years 
Macallan - 18 years

Hendricks’s Gin 
Bombay Sapphire Gin 
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose 
Jack Daniels

B O T T L E S

$50




$50


$50


$50


$57

$78 




$78  

$78 

$88 

$88 

70 cl

70 cl

70 cl

75 cl

 75 cl

100 cl

70 cl

70 cl

70 cl

70 cl

70 cl

70 cl

70 cl


100 cl

100 cl

100 cl
100 cl

100 cl

$990

$1,050

$1,530

$990


$3,300

$950


$1,550

$2,100


$990

$1,800

$1,400

$2,670

$4,888

$1,200


$588
$588

$988

$990

Jose Cuervo Gold 
Patron Silver 

T E Q U I L A
$45


$84 

$68  

$128 

$108  

Happy Hour Mon - Sun  |  3 pm - 8 pm | 10% Service charge

$88  



ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
C O C K T A I L 

SAppletini
Vodka, Apple Schnapps & Apple

Juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice & Lime
Juice

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime
Juice

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Fresh Lychee & Lychee
Liquor

Mojito
White Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves &

Lime Juice

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Syrup

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum,

Triplesec, Lemon Juice & Cola

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry 
Juice & Fresh Lime Juice

Nothing
Vodka, Malibu, Midori & 
Pineapple Juice

$57

$57

$57

$57

$57

$70

$57

$57

$78

$88

$88

$88

$88

$108

$88

$88

$57 $88

L I Q E U R 

SBailey’s 
Cointreau 
Midori 
Sambuca

$45


$45


$45


$45 

$68


$68


$68


$68 

HH REGULAR

Happy Hour Mon - Sun  |  3 pm - 8 pm | 10% Service charge



HH























Natale Verga Cabernet 
Sauvignon (Veneto, Italy) 
Natale Verga Merlot  
(Veneto, Italy) 
Natale Verga Chianti Classico
(Veneto, Italy) 
Mont Roche Malbec, Pays D’oc 
(France) 
Barolo Natale Verga 
(Italy) 
Aloe Tree Shiraz - House Wine 
(Portugal) 

One Chain Chardonnay 
(South Eastern Australia) 
Henri Ehrhart Riesling Reserve 
(France) 
Natale Verga Sauvignon 
(Italy) 
Natale Verga Pinot Grigio 
(Italy) 
Domaine Fourrey - Chablis 
(France) 
Aloe Chenin Blanc House White 
Wine (Protugal)

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

REGULAR

















































C H A M P A G N E

Venve Clicquot VCP Brut (France) 
Moet & Chandon Brut (France) 
Conti Riccati Prosecco DOC Brut

(Italy) 

R E D  W I N E

W H I T E  W I N E

$960

$820


$298

$298$253

$58 / GLASS

$58 / GLASS

$258 

$268 

$248 

$508 

$298

$388




















































$328

$598

$258

$254

$340

$340

$340

$424

$298

$398

$398

$398

$498

$258

BOTTLE PRICE

Happy Hour Mon - Sun  |  3 pm - 8 pm | 10% Service charge



Lassi 
Sweet / Salt
Fruit Lassi  
Mango / Strawberry / Rose
Nimbu Pani 
Fresh Lime water
Fresh Lime Soda
Sweet /  Salt




NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

$32

Acqua Panna Still Water 

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water 

W A T E R

$42

$42

M O C K T A I L 

S
Fruit Punch 
Mix of Juices with Grenadine 

Virgin Mojito 
Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime, 
Soda Water 

Strawberry Ginger Mule 
Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Ginger & 
Ginger Ale

Mango Mule 
Fresh Cucumber, Mango Puree, 
Lime Juice Topped with Ginger Beer 

Gunner 
Ginger Beer, Ginger ale with 
Angostura Bitter 

Summer Fever 
Strawberry, Mango Puree,
Lemon Juice, Grenadine

$37

HH REGULAR

$44

$50

$50

$44

$44

$58

$68

$78

$78

$68

$68

I N D I A N  D R I N K S

$42

$32

$34

Happy Hour Mon - Sun  |  3 pm - 8 pm | 10% Service charge



10% Service Charge

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coke 

Light Coke 

Sprite 

Fanta 

Ginger Ale 

Ginger Beer 

Soda Water 

J U I C E S
Orange Juice  

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Mango Juice 

H E A L T H Y 

J U I C E S  
A N D 

D R I N K S
Pink Lemonade 

Black Lemonade
Calamansi Juice 
(with chia seeds)

$28

$28

$28

$28

$30

$30

$28

$32

$32

$32

$34

$34

T E A S

Jasmine Tea

Peppermint Tea 

Earl Grey Tea 

Chamomile Tea 

Indian Masala tea 

Ice lemon Tea 

$25

$25

$25

$25

$28

$32

$40

$40

$45

S O F T  D R I N K S  



SHISHA MENU



Double Apple
Grapefruit
Mango
Kiwi
Guava
Watermelon
Melon
Dragon Fruit
Blueberry
Mint
 

HAPPY HOUR MON - SUN  |  3 PM - 6 PM | 10% SERVICE CHARGE

C L A S S I C

Strawberry
Peach
Pineapple
Love 66
Lady Killer
Vanilla
Ice cream
Earl Grey
Rose
 

$ 2 8 0
Happy  Hou r  $240

(Choo se  2 )

S I G N A T U R E
Fruity Sweet
Strawberry / Dragon Fruit /  Lemon
Fruity Citrus
Grapefruit / Orange / Cola
Refreshing
Cucumber / Lemongrass / Lemon
Floral Tea
Hibiscus / Lavender / Jasmine Tea
Creamy 
Banana / Pineapple / Ice cream
Paanwala
Paan / Lychee / Kiwi

$ 3 4 0
Happy  Hou r  $300

T A I L O R - M A D E

C H A N G E  H E A D

T E A  B A S E

A L C  B A S E

$380 /

$180

$40

$80

 Happy Hour $340



+

SPECIAL OFFERS

D R I N K /   
S N A C K

S H I S H A

(MON -  THUR  |  6  PM -  8  PM)

$370

L A D I E S  N I G H T
(EVERY WED |  6  PM -  1 0  PM)

$200 for 5

drinks

T U E S D A Y  T W O S
(EVERY TUE  |  6  PM -  1 0  PM)

Buy 2 drinks

& get 2 free

+


